
FRANCISCAN SISTERS OF OUR LADY OF BON SECOURS 
THANJAVUR PROVINCE 

 

TRANSFER LIST – 2021 
 

       With the approval of the Superior General, I Transfer and Appoint the following Sisters as 

mentioned below.  All are kindly asked to take up their responsibilities and new assignments on 

30.06.2021 
 

S.NO R.NO NAME OF THE HOUSE/ 
SISTER  

TRANSFERRED TO  R.NO REPLACED BY WITH 
DESIGNATION 

 

 
 

01 
 

02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1437 
 

1488 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0798 

 

1423 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

01.PROVINCIALATE  
 

Sr. Arul Bharathi  
 

Sr. Inigo Rashmi  

 

02.ADHICHAPURAM 

 

03.ATHUKUDI 

 

04.CHINNAPALLAM 

 

05.DEVADANAM 

 

Sr.Arokia Mary(Rita) 

 

Sr.Jesintha 

 

06.KARUNKANNI 

 

07.KORADACHERY 

 

 

08.MADHAKOTTAI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Perpetual Profession 
 

Bethlehem 

 

      NIL 

 

      NIL 

 

      NIL 

 

 
Mannai.H.East 

 

Mamandur  N.J. 

 

      NIL 

 

 

 

 

      NIL 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1448 
 

1491 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1354 

 

 

 

 

0766 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Sr.Nancy Diana 
 

 

Sr.Paraloga Mary 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     - 

 

Sr.Annai Theresal 

 

 

 

 

Sr.Maria Soosaiamma 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

01 

 

 

 

 
01 

 

02 

 

 

01 

 
 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
0601 

 

1128 

 

 

 

 
 

0973 

 

 

0675 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1155 

 

 

1463 

 

 

09.MANAMBUCHAVADI 

 

10.MANNARGUDI-

H.EAST 

 

 

11.MANNARGUDI 

RUKMANIPALAYAM 

 

Sr.Jebamalai Mary 

 

Sr.Amalorpava Mary 

 

12.NADUVATTAM 

 

13.NAGAPATTINAM 

Sr.Sahaya Rani 

 

14.NORTH GATE 

Sr.Lourdu Mary 

 

15.OOTY 

 

 

16.PADALUR 
 

Sr.Sahaya Maria Jane      

Yolanda 

 

Sr.Mary Maithili 

 

 

      NIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Pookara Street 

 

Bangalore-Ashok Nagar 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Thiruthuraipoondi 

 

 

Sanjay Nagar 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Vailankanni Hospital 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Kathgodam 

 

 

 

 

 

0798 

 

 

 

 
, 

1284 

 

 

 

 

1334 

 
 

0787 

 

 

0786 

 

 

1458 

 
 

 

0899 

 
 

0806 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr.Arokia Mary(Rita) 

 

 

 

 
 

Sr.Panimaya Prathiba 

          ( Matric. Admin.) 

      - 

 
Sr.Indra Evangeline 

 
 

Sr.Josephine Mary 

            ( E.M.H.M) 

 

Sr.Dorothy Josephine    
Mary (Cottage Incharge) 

 
Sr.Jenifer 

 

 

Sr.Mercy Angeline 

 
 

Sr.Susila Mary(Susila) 

          (Matric. Admin.) 

 



 
 

01 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

01 

 
 

02 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

01 

 

02 

 

03 

 

 
 

01 

 

02 

 

 
 

1442 

 

1458 

 

 

 

 

 
 

0813 

 

 

 

 
 

 

0828 

 

 

 

0787 

 

1071 

 

 

 

 
0555 

 

 

 

17.PALATHADY 

Sr.Mary Prema 

 

Sr.Jenifer 

 

18.PATTUKOTTAI 

 

19.PATTUKOTTAI               
                PANNAVAYAL 
 
 
Sr.Maria  Sagaya Vanaja 
 
 
 
 

 
20.PERUMPANNAIYUR 
 

Sr.Thamathiruthuva Fatima  
                                    Rani 
 
 

21.POOKARA STREET 
 
Sr.Josephine Mary 

 
Sr.Arockia Mary(Marie) 
 
 
 
 
22.SANJAYA NAGAR 
 

 
Sr.Anthoniammal 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Perpetual  Profession 

 

Ooty 

 

      NIL 

 

 

 
Mannai.College 

 

 

 

 

 

Molasur 

 

 
Nagapattinam 

 

Dgl.Madurai Road 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vilar Matric. 

 

 
 

 
 

0826 

 

1487 

 

 

 

 

 
1378 

 
 

1062 

 

 
 

0964 

 

 
0601 

 

 
1005 

 

 

 

 

0675 

 
 

1364 

 
 

Sr.Maria Kanikkai  
                    Jeyajothy 
 
Sr.Arul Abisha 

 

 

 

 

 
Sr.Arockia Alangara 

Sonia (CBSE Admin.) 
 

Sr.Rexline  Mary                                               
                (E.M.H.M) 
 

 
Sr.Arockia Mary 
                      (Superior) 
 

 
Sr.Jebamalai Mary 
            (E.M. Admin.) 
 
      - 
 
Sr.Jeyanthi (Sagaya 
Hemalatha) 

 

 
Sr.Lourdu Mary 
          ( Hr.Sec.Admin.) 

 
 

Sr.Juliet Abinaya 
 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

01 

 

02 

 

 

01 
 

 
 

02 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

01 

 

 

 

01 

 

02 

 

 

 

 

0786 

 

1334 

 

 

0806 
 

 

 

0899 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0964 

 

 

 

1201 

 

1284 

 

 

 
23.SIRKALI 
 
 

Sr.Dorothy Josephine Mary  

 
Sr.Indra Evangeline     
 
24.THATCHANKURICHI 

 
Sr.Susila Mary (Susila)   
 

 
Sr.Mercy Angeline  
 
 
25.THERKU 
POIGAINALLUR   
 
26.THIRUTHURAIPOONDI  

 
 
 
 
 
27.THIRUVARUR-
KANDAPA MADA 
STREET 
 
 
Sr.Arockia Mary 
 
28.THIRUVARUR-
RAMKEY NAGAR 

 
Sr.Nambikai Mary Punitha   

 
Sr.Panimaya Prathiba  
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

North Gate 

 

Naduvattam 

 

 

Padalur 
 

 

Padalur 

 

      NIL 

 
 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Perumpannaiyur 

 

 

 

Mylapore 

 
 

Mannargudi – 

Ruckmanipalayam 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

0539 

 

1296 

 

 

1351 
 

 

0812 

 

 

 

 
 

0973 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
1355 
 

 

1389 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

Sr.Mary Rosmina 

 
 

Sr.Brigit  Libiya 
 
 
 

Sr.Siru Malar Arul Jothi 
          ( Hr.Sec.Admin.) 
 
 
 

Sr.Margaret Ezhilarasi 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Sr.Sahaya  Rani 
 
 

 

 
        
 
 
 

     - 

 
 
Sr.Antony Jasmine 
 
 

     
 

   Sr.Lucia         
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

01 

 

02 

 

 
01 

 

 

02 

 

 

 
 

01 

 

02 

 

03 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

0539 

 
 

1354 

 

 
 

0812 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

0766 

 

1106 

 

1239 

 
29.VADAKARAI 
 
 
30.VAILANKANNI 
 
Sr.Mary Rosmina 

 
 
 

Sr.Annai Theresal 
 
 
31. VAILANKANNI 
                       HOSPITAL 
 
Sr.Margaret Ezhilarasi 

 
 
 
 
 
32.VILAR  MATRIC. 

 
Sr.Maria Soosaiamma 

 
, 

Sr.Amalorpavam 

 
 

Sr.David  Ezhilarasi 
 
 

 
 

 

NIL 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Sirkali 

 
 

Devadanam 
 
 
 

 
Thatchankurichy 
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 

Koradacheri 
 
Kancheepuram 

 
Madhanapalli 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

1402 

 

 

 
1157 

 

 

1155 

 

 
 

0555 
 

1307 

 

 

 
 

Sr.Mary Amali 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Sr.Savitha Mary 
(Shahila Mary)                  
(Hospital Admin.) 

 
Sr.Sahaya Maria Jane  
                        Yolanda 
 

 
 

 

Sr.Anthoniammal 
 
Sr.Infanta  Suganthi 
Priya 
 

- 

 


